
U10 RED Matthew Cogliano x phillipmattc@gmail.com Mon May 13 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Tues May 14 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 15 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U11 BLUE Mark Cavalcante 416-315-3397 mark.cavalcante@gmail.com Mon May 13 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Tues May 14 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Wed May 15 6:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U12 BLUE Paolo Di Zazzo 647-271-1095 pdizazzo@hotmail.com Mon May 13 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Tues May 14 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 15 6:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 13 BLUE Tony Sangiuliano 416-318-7474 tonysangiuliano@rogers.com Mon May 13 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Tues May 14 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 15 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 14 BLUE Pino Santaguida 416-526-8205 s.guida@rogers.com Mon May 13 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Tues May 14 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U 15 RED Giovanni Cutulle 416-722-2534 giovannicutulle@yahoo.ca Mon May 13 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Tues May 14 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 15 BLUE Mike Ferrante 647-297-5992 ferrantemichael61@gmail.com Mon May 13 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 15 7:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U 16 RED Dan Harrington 647-212-5381 dan.g.harrington@lowes.com Mon May 13 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Tues May 14 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 16 BLUE Mark Hopper 647-802-4304 mhopper_8@hotmail.com Mon May 13 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 15 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U 17 RED Oren Braude 416-710-8281 obraude@hotmail.com Tues May 14 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 15 8:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 17 BLUE Nicholas Romano 647-961-9949 nromano4576@gmail.com Mon May 13 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Wed May 15 7:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 17 WHITE Vito Modugno 416-986-2283 vito.modugno@enbridge.com Mon May 13 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink D Tues May 14 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 18 RED Ian Benaiah 416-804-6024 vrangersred@gmail.com Tues May 14 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 15 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 18 BLUE Jason Cohn 416-276-3697 jasonbc@gmail.com Mon May 13 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 15 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A

U 18 WHITE Rick Bagshaw 416-912-8064 r.bagshaw@alumni.utoronto.ca Tues May 14 9:15 PM Sports Village Rink A Wed May 15 8:15 PM Sports Village Rink D

U 18 BLACK Andrew Giordano 647-203-7035 agiordano19@yahoo.com Tues May 14 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink C Wed May 15 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink C

U 21 RED Domenic D'Agostino 416-990-4843 domdag@bell.net Mon May 13 9:00 PM Sports Village Rink B
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